
表：甲信ユニットセンター（山梨県）における週ごとの同意者数、同意率の推移

週
同意書

受取数(人）
同意者数

(人）
同意者数
累計(人）

同意率（％）
達成率（％）

(目標 30人/週）

2013/1/06～1/12 51 45 2773 88.2 150.0

1/13～1/19 37 31 2804 83.8 103.3

1/20～1/26 39 31 2835 79.5 103.3

1/27～2/02 38 31 2866 81.6 103.3

2/03～2/09 39 32 2898 82.1 106.7

2/10～2/16 35 31 2929 88.6 103.3

2/17～2/23 39 32 2961 82.1 106.7

2/24～3/02 38 32 2993 84.2 103.2

3/03～3/09 39 31 3024 79.5 100.0

3/10～3/16 36 31 3055 86.1 100.0

3/17～3/23 35 31 3086 88.6 100.0

3/24～3/30 47 34 3120 72.3 109.7

3/31～4/06 29 20 3140 69.0 64.5

4/07～4/13 41 32 3172 78.0 103.2

4/14～4/20 44 31 3203 70.5 100.0

4/21～4/27 39 32 3235 82.1 103.2

4/28～5/04 28 26 3261 92.9 83.9

5/05～5/11 38 30 3291 78.9 96.8

合計 4092 3291 80.4 92.5
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